
ADULTS 2013  |  PRICES
NSTS - ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

AVERAGE/ MAXIMUM 
LEARNERS IN CLASS

AVERAGE/ MAXIMUM 
LEARNERS IN CLASS

6/8 20 190 50INTENSIVE GENERAL ENGLISH 

4/6 20 240 50BUSINESS ENGLISH 

1 10 375 -10 LESSONS

8/10 20 1160 25GENERAL ENGLISH (8 WEEKS)

8/10 20 140 -GENERAL ENGLISH (EXTRAWEEK)

2 10 225 -10 LESSONS

8/10 20 145 25GENERAL ENGLISH (EXTRA WEEK)

4/6 10 840 -BUSINESS ENGLISH (8 WEEKS)

1 5 185 -5 LESSONS 

6/8 30 265 50INTENSIVE GENERAL ENGLISH 

4/6 & 6/8 30 295 50BUSINESS & INTENSIVE ENGLISH 

1 20 710 -20 LESSONS 

8/10 20 1740 25GENERAL ENGLISH (12 WEEKS)

6/8 10 560EXAM PREPARATION/UNIVERSITY PATHWAY (8 WEEKS)

2 20 430 -20 LESSONS 

8/10 20 3360 -GENERAL ENGLISH (24 WEEKS)

4/6 10 720 -ACADEMIC ENGLISH (8 WEEKS)

6/8 25 230 50INTENSIVE GENERAL ENGLISH 

4/6 30 345 50BUSINESS ENGLISH 

1 15 550 -15 LESSONS

8/10 30 1560 25GENERAL ENGLISH (8 WEEKS)

8/10 30 190 -GENERAL ENGLISH (EXTRA WEEK)

2 15 335 -15 LESSONS

8/10 30 195 25GENERAL ENGLISH (EXTRA WEEK)

4/6 10 1260 -BUSINESS ENGLISH (12 WEEKS)

1 10 330 -10 LESSONS

12/15 20 165 -SUMMER HOLIDAY ENGLISH (17JUN-20SEP)

4/6 & 6/8 30 280 50ACADEMIC & INTENSIVE ENGLISH 

1 EXTRA  5 160 -SUPPLEMENT FOR 5 EXTRA LESSONS

8/10 30 2340 25GENERAL ENGLISH (12 WEEKS)

6/8 10 840 -EXAM PREPARATION/UNIVERSITY PATHWAY (12 WEEKS)

2 EXTRA  5 95 -SUPPLEMENT FOR 5 EXTRA LESSONS

8/10 30 4560 -GENERAL ENGLISH (24 WEEKS)

4/6 10 1080 -ACADEMIC ENGLISH (12 WEEKS)
8/10 40 5970 -UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION (24 WEEKS)

12/15 20 325 -ENGLISH IN THE MEDITERRANEAN - CLUB 50+

1/1 & 6/8 30 520 50PROFESSIONAL & INTENSIVE ENGLISH

- - - -SUPPLEMENT WORK / INTERNSHIP FEE                       EUR 280

6 40 368 -TEACHER TRAINING - CAMBRIDGE CELTA
6/10 30 375 -TEACHER TRAINING - COMMUNICATIVE METHODOLOGY 

NUMBER OF 
LESSONS PER 

WEEK 

NUMBER OF LESSONS 
PER WEEK 

FEES PER PERSON 
PER WEEK

 EURO 

FEES PER 
PERSON EURO

SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK  
17 JUN-20 SEP 

EURO

SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK    
17 JUN-20 SEP EURO

LESSONS START ON MONDAYS (see overleaf for restricted dates)

LESSONS START ON FIRST MONDAYS OF THE MONTH

GENERAL ENGLISH ( 1 - 7 WEEKS)

BUSINESS & SPECIFIC PURPOSE ENGLISH ( 1 - 4 WEEKS)

INDIVIDUAL TUITION - GENERAL AND PROFESSIONAL

INDIVIDUAL LESSONS SUPPLEMENTARY TO GROUP LESSONS

SHORT-TERM ENGLISH COURSES

LONG-TERM ENGLISH COURSES



DURATION OF 
STAY IN WEEKS 

AND MEALPLAN

PERSONS 
SHARING

1 - 7  WEEKS SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

EXECUTIVE  SINGLE

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - SINGLE   

COURSE START DATES - MONDAYS 
ENGLISH IN THE MEDITERRANEAN - CLUB 50+    08 April - 31 May;   30 September - 01 November
TEACHER TRAINING - CAMBRIDGE CELTA (full-time)  04 February; 06 May; 05 August; 04 November   
                                                                                                (part-time) 16 December 2012; 17 December 2013
TEACHER TRAINING - COMMUNICATIVE METHODOLOGY  24 June;  30 September
UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION (24 WEEKS)  24 December 2012;  24 June 2013;  23 December 2013

IELTS EXAMINATION DATES: 12 January, 14 Febuary, 09 March, 18 April, 16 May, 08 June, 06 July, 28 September, 12 October,   
                  09 November, 07 December
IELTS EXAMINATION FEE:  EUR 240       PAYABLE 6 WEEKS BEFORE EXAM DATE

UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATION DATES:

FCE    FIRST CERTIFICATE:                                 09 March, 13 April, 11 May, 08 June, 12 October, 09 November, 
                                            07 December
CAE    ADVANCED CERTIFICATE:                    16 March, 20 April, 18 May, 08 June, 19 October 09 November, 
                              14 December 
CPE    PROFICIENCY CERTIFICATE:               09 March, 11 May, 13 June, 09 November, 05 December 
BEC    BUSINESS ENGLISH PRELIMINARY: 14 March, 18 May, 01 November, 23 November
BEC   BUSINESS ENGLISH VANTAGE:                                15 March, 01 June, 02 November, 30 November
BEC   BUSINESS ENGLISH HIGHER:              13 March, 25 May, 31 October, 16 November

UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATION FEES:  EUR 240  PAYABLE 6 WEEKS BEFORE EXAM DATE

GENERAL MORNING AND AFTERNOON LESSON TIME-TABLE - MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS:

MORNINGS LESSONS:  08:45-10:15  BREAK  10:45-12:15
MID-DAY LESSONS:   12:45-14:15
AFTERNOON LESSONS:  14:45-16:15  BREAK  16:45-18:15

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ON WHICH THE NSTS-ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE IS CLOSED

01 January, 10 Febuary, 19, 29, 31 March, 01 May, 07, 29 June, 15 August, 08, 21 September, 08, 13, 25, 26 December 2013
Group lessons lost on 29 March, 29 June, 15 August, 25 December will not be made up for nor be refunded.
Time-table adjustments will make up for lost individual lessons, and lost group lessons on the other Public Holidays.

EUROPEAN COMMISSION GRANT/SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

The TEACHER TRAINING COMMUNICATIVE METHODOLOGY course is registered under the Grundtvig/Comenius 2.2 
EU Funding Programme for teachers of English in adult education and high schools. Eligible teachers are to apply in advance to the 
National EU Programme Agency in their country for a grant to cover tuition, accommodation and other costs. 

Wi-Fi is available free of charge throughout the entire school premises and garden

1 - 3 PRIVATE TAXI

SINGLE BEDROOM

SINGLE BEDROOM

8 - 23 WEEKS

24+ WEEKS

1 - 48 WEEKS

1 - 7 WEEKS

1 - 7 WEEKS

8 - 23 WEEKS

8 -23 WEEKS

24+ WEEKS

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TRIPLE     

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

EXECUTIVE TWIN

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TWIN           

4 - 12 MINI-BUS

TWIN BEDROOM

TWIN BEDROOM

TWO ROOM APARTMENT - SINGLE 
TWO ROOM APARTMENT - TWIN 
TWO ROOM APARTMENT - TRIPLE 

BEDROOM - TWIN   

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TWIN

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TWIN

BEDROOM - SINGLE    

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - SINGLE

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - SINGLE

BEDROOM - TRIPLE 

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TRIPLE

ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TRIPLE

77

140

22

98

91

56

84

56

91

16

70 

63 

-

77

140

-

56

91

42

84

91

112

-

112

140

-

77

77

-

SUPPLEMENT PER 
WEEK    

15 JUN-20SEP EURO

ONE-WAY PER 
PERSON EURO 

DEPARTURE

FAMILY HOMESTAY HALF-BOARD

NSTS STUDENT RESIDENCES AND BUFFET BREAKFAST

PERSONAL MEET, GREET, ARRIVAL 
AND DEPARTURE TRANSFERS

ECONOMY SELF-CATERING 3 BEDROOM APARTMENT  

 ACCOMMODATION

AIRPORT TRANSFERS

252

133
175

-
-
-

112

133

126

168

203

175

91

105

98

FEES PER 
PERSON PER 
WEEK EURO 

CAMPUS

22
16

ONE-WAY PER 
PERSON EURO 

ARRIVAL

217

203

140

126

189

105

168

140

98

91

182

287

231

147

238

161

154

126

-

119

119

-

182

161

-

98

91

FEES PER 
PERSON PER 
WEEK EURO

HIBERNIASELF-CATERING APARTMENT (PRIVATE KITCHEN), BEDROOM

ADULTS 2013  |  PRICES
NSTS - ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Enrolments accompanied by credit card full payment details will be received by 
electronic means at reservations@nsts.org or by fax on +356 255 88 200 up to 

2 weeks before arrival (4 weeks for stays in July and August). If payment is by bank 
transfer to APS Bank Ltd, Valletta Malta (IBAN MT38 APSB 7709 10006515 10 6515 

400 10) it must be effected 3 full weeks before arrival (5 weeks for stays in July and 
August) as there is a processing time of 1 week.

Enrolments will only be accepted and confirmed subject to receipt of full payment, space 
availability and NSTS being exonorated for any and all liability.

Changes notified or effected within 10 days prior to arrival are subject to a EUR50 fee. 
Cancellations or curtailments notified or effected within 10 days prior to arrival or ‘no shows’ are 

subject to a EUR250 fee at the discretion of management. No refunds are permitted for failure 
to utilise part or all of the services.

Fees include all that specified as incorporated in the selected service described in this brochure 
and NSTS is not liable for that not contained herein. NSTS reserves the right to alter any service, 

description and fee without prior notice and to provide substitute services of at least comparable 
standard and contents as originally confirmed.

NSTS may, without being liable in any manner whatsoever, exclude any person from a service applied 
for or being consumed, and demand his/her repatriation, if, in the opinion of Management, s/he appears 

likely to endanger or impair the health, safety or comfort of other persons using concurrent services, or the 
reputation of NSTS by his/her acts or omissions. 

In enrolling with NSTS the applicant consents and authorises NSTS to process any personal data in accordance 
with the Data Protection Act of Malta and to transfer/disclose such data to other companies within the NSTS 

group of companies as deemed necessary for the provision of the services enrolled for and for the purposes 
associated thereto.  Applicant consents to be being photographed for promotional purposes and to receiving 

marketing materials from NSTS and will be given the opportunity to opt out from this consent according to law.

This brochure and all commercial relations arising here from are deemed to be executed through the brand NSTS of 
company registration C4425 of 220 St. Paul Street Valletta VLT 1217 Malta. 


