ADULTS 2013 | PRICES NSTS - ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE





SHORT-TERM ENGLISH COURSES

AVERAGE/ MAXIMUM LEARNERS IN CLASS	LESSONS START ON MONDAYS (see overleaf for restricted dates)	NUMBER OF LESSONS PER WEEK	FEES PER PERSON PER WEEK EURO	SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK 17 JUN-20 SEP EURO		
	GENERAL ENGLISH (1 - 7 WEEKS)	WEEK	EURO	EURO		
6/8	INTENSIVE GENERAL ENGLISH	20	190	50		
6/8	INTENSIVE GENERAL ENGLISH	25	230	50		
6/8	INTENSIVE GENERAL ENGLISH	30	265	50		
-	SUPPLEMENT WORK / INTERNSHIP FEE	EUR 280 -	-	-		
12/15	SUMMER HOLIDAY ENGLISH (17JUN-20SEP)	20	165	-		
12/15	ENGLISH IN THE MEDITERRANEAN - CLUB 50+	20	325	-		
	BUSINESS & SPECIFIC PURPOSE ENGLISH (1 - 4 WEEKS)					
4/6	BUSINESS ENGLISH	20	240	50		
4/6	BUSINESS ENGLISH	30	345	50		
4/6 & 6/8	BUSINESS & INTENSIVE ENGLISH	30	295	50		
4/6 & 6/8	ACADEMIC & INTENSIVE ENGLISH	30	280	50		
1/1 & 6/8	PROFESSIONAL & INTENSIVE ENGLISH	30	520	50		
6	TEACHER TRAINING - CAMBRIDGE CELTA	40	368	-		
6/10	TEACHER TRAINING - COMMUNICATIVE METHODOLOGY 30 375 -					
	INDIVIDUAL LESSONS SUPPLEMENTARY TO GROUP LESSONS					
1	5 LESSONS	5	185	-		
1	10 LESSONS	10	330	-		
	INDIVIDUAL TUITION - GENERAL AND PROFESSIONAL					
1	10 LESSONS	10	375	-		
1	15 LESSONS	15	550	-		
1	20 LESSONS	20	710	-		
1	SUPPLEMENT FOR 5 EXTRA LESSONS	EXTRA 5	160	-		
2	10 LESSONS	10	225	-		
2	15 LESSONS	15	335	-		
2	20 LESSONS	20	430	-		
2	SUPPLEMENT FOR 5 EXTRA LESSONS	EXTRA 5	95	-		

LONG-TERM ENGLISH COURSES

AVERAGE/ MAXIMU/ LEARNERS IN CLAS		NUMBER OF LESSONS PER WEEK	FEES PER PERSON EURO	SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK 17 JUN-20 SEP EURO
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (8 WEEKS)	20	1160	25
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (8 WEEKS)	30	1560	25
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (12 WEEKS)	20	1740	25
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (12 WEEKS)	30	2340	25
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (EXTRA WEEK)	20	145	25
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (EXTRA WEEK)	30	195	25
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (24 WEEKS)	20	3360	-
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (24 WEEKS)	30	4560	-
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (EXTRAWEEK)	20	140	-
8/10	GENERAL ENGLISH (EXTRA WEEK)	30	190	-
6/8	EXAM PREPARATION/UNIVERSITY PATHWAY (8 WEEK	S) 10	560	
6/8	EXAM PREPARATION/UNIVERSITY PATHWAY (12 WEEK	(S) 10	840	<u>-</u>
4/6	BUSINESS ENGLISH (8 WEEKS)	10	840	-
4/6	BUSINESS ENGLISH (12 WEEKS)	10	1260	-
4/6	ACADEMIC ENGLISH (8 WEEKS)	10	720	-
4/6	ACADEMIC ENGLISH (12 WEEKS)	10	1080	-
8/10	UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION (24 WEEKS)	40	5970	-

ACCOMMODATION

DURATION OF STAY IN WEEKS AND MEALPLAN	FAMILY HOMESTAY HALF-BOARD	FEES PER PERSON PER WEEK EURO	FEES PER PERSON PER WEEK EURO	SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK 15 JUN-20SEP EURO
1 7 WEEKS	SINGLE		217	77
1 - 7 WEEKS —	TWIN		168	56
0. 00 14/5546	SINGLE		189	56
8 - 23 WEEKS —	TWIN		154	42
24. MEEKC	SINGLE		182	-
24+ WEEKS —	TWIN		147	-
4 40 MEEKC	EXECUTIVE SINGLE		287	77
1 - 48 WEEKS —	EXECUTIVE TWIN		238	56
	NSTS STUDENT RESIDENCES AND BUFF SELF-CATERING APARTMENT (PRIVATE KITCHEN), BEDROOM	FET BREAKFAS CAMPUS	T HIBERNIA	
	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - SINGLE	252	203	140
_	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TWIN	175	140	91
	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TRIPLE	133	105	84
	TWO ROOM APARTMENT - SINGLE	-	231	140
1 - 7 WEEKS	TWO ROOM APARTMENT - TWIN	-	161	91
	TWO ROOM APARTMENT - TRIPLE	-	126	84
	BEDROOM - SINGLE	168	-	112
<u> </u>	BEDROOM - TWIN	112	-	91
	BEDROOM - TRIPLE	91	-	77
	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - SINGLE	203	182	140
8 -23 WEEKS	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TWIN	133	119	112
	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TRIPLE	105	98	77
	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - SINGLE	175	161	-
24+ WEEKS	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TWIN	126	119	-
	ONE ROOM APARTMENT - TRIPLE	98	91	-
	ECONOMY SELF-CATERING 3 BEDROC	M APARTMEN	Т	
1 - 7 WEEKS	SINGLE BEDROOM		140	98
. , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	TWIN BEDROOM		98	70
8 - 23 WEEKS	SINGLE BEDROOM		126	91
2022	TWIN BEDROOM		91	63

AIRPORT TRANSFERS

PERSONS SHARING	PERSONAL MEET, GREET, ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE TRANSFERS	ONE-WAY PER PERSON EURO ARRIVAL	ONE-WAY PER PERSON EURO DEPARTURE
1 - 3	PRIVATE TAXI	22	22
4 - 12	MINI-BUS	16	16

ADULTS 2013 | PRICES

NSTS - ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE



COURSE START DATES - MONDAYS

ENGLISH IN THE MEDITERRANEAN - CLUB 50+ 08 April - 31 May; 30 September - 01 November TEACHER TRAINING - CAMBRIDGE CELTA (full-time) 04 February; 06 May; 05 August; 04 November (part-time) 16 December 2012; 17 December 2013

TEACHER TRAINING - COMMUNICATIVE METHODOLOGY 24 June; 30 September UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION (24 WEEKS) 24 December 2012; 24 June 2013; 23 December 2013

IELTS EXAMINATION DATES: 12 January, 14 Febuary, 09 March, 18 April, 16 May, 08 June, 06 July, 28 September, 12 October, 09 November, 07 December

IELTS EXAMINATION FEE: EUR 240 PAYABLE 6 WEEKS BEFORE EXAM DATE

UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATION DATES:

FCE	FIRST CERTIFICATE:	09 March, 13 April, 11 May, 08 June, 12 October, 09 November,
		07 December
CAE	ADVANCED CERTIFICATE:	16 March, 20 April, 18 May, 08 June, 19 October 09 November,
		14 December
CPE	PROFICIENCY CERTIFICATE:	09 March, 11 May, 13 June, 09 November, 05 December
BEC	BUSINESS ENGLISH PRELIMINARY:	14 March, 18 May, 01 November, 23 November
BEC	BUSINESS ENGLISH VANTAGE:	15 March, 01 June, 02 November, 30 November
BEC	BUSINESS ENGLISH HIGHER:	13 March, 25 May, 31 October, 16 November

UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATION FEES: EUR 240 PAYABLE 6 WEEKS BEFORE EXAM DATE

GENERAL MORNING AND AFTERNOON LESSON TIME-TABLE - MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS:

MORNINGS LESSONS: 08:45-10:15 BREAK 10:45-12:15 MID-DAY LESSONS: 12:45-14:15

AFTERNOON LESSONS: 14:45-16:15 BREAK 16:45-18:15

Wi-Fi is available free of charge throughout the entire school premises and garden

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ON WHICH THE NSTS-ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE IS CLOSED

01 January, 10 Febuary, 19, 29, 31 March, 01 May, 07, 29 June, 15 August, 08, 21 September, 08, 13, 25, 26 December 2013 Group lessons lost on 29 March, 29 June, 15 August, 25 December will not be made up for nor be refunded. Time-table adjustments will make up for lost individual lessons, and lost group lessons on the other Public Holidays.

EUROPEAN COMMISSION GRANT/SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

The TEACHER TRAINING COMMUNICATIVE METHODOLOGY course is registered under the Grundtvig/Comenius 2.2 EU Funding Programme for teachers of English in adult education and high schools. Eligible teachers are to apply in advance to the National EU Programme Agency in their country for a grant to cover tuition, accommodation and other costs.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Enrolments accompanied by credit card full payment details will be received by electronic means at reservations@nsts.org or by fax on +356 255 88 200 up to 2 weeks before arrival (4 weeks for stays in July and August). If payment is by bank transfer to APS Bank Ltd, Valletta Malta (IBAN MT38 APSB 7709 10006515 10 6515 400 10) it must be effected 3 full weeks before arrival (5 weeks for stays in July and August) as there is a processing time of 1 week.

Enrolments will only be accepted and confirmed subject to receipt of full payment, space availability and NSTS being exonorated for any and all liability.

Changes notified or effected within 10 days prior to arrival are subject to a EUR50 fee. Cancellations or curtailments notified or effected within 10 days prior to arrival or 'no shows' are subject to a EUR250 fee at the discretion of management. No refunds are permitted for failure to utilise part or all of the services.

Fees include all that specified as incorporated in the selected service described in this brochure and NSTS is not liable for that not contained herein. NSTS reserves the right to alter any service, description and fee without prior notice and to provide substitute services of at least comparable standard and contents as originally confirmed.

NSTS may, without being liable in any manner whatsoever, exclude any person from a service applied for or being consumed, and demand his/her repatriation, if, in the opinion of Management, s/he appears likely to endanger or impair the health, safety or comfort of other persons using concurrent services, or the reputation of NSTS by his/her acts or omissions.

In enrolling with NSTS the applicant consents and authorises NSTS to process any personal data in accordance with the Data Protection Act of Malta and to transfer/disclose such data to other companies within the NSTS group of companies as deemed necessary for the provision of the services enrolled for and for the purposes associated thereto. Applicant consents to be being photographed for promotional purposes and to receiving marketing materials from NSTS and will be given the opportunity to opt out from this consent according to law.

This brochure and all commercial relations arising here from are deemed to be executed through the brand NSTS of company registration C4425 of 220 St. Paul Street Valletta VLT 1217 Malta.